@ 610

KVG Mobilitatszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad—Adenauer-Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41/ 84 84 28

EXPRESS-LINIE : SZ-Lebenstedt — SZ-Bad

Giiltig ab 27.04.2020

Sonderfahrplan Mo—Fr

Fahrt 1 51 3 35 5 53 7 55 9 57 11 59 13 61 15 63 17 65 19
SZ-Leb., Stadtbad ab | 6.00] — | 7.01] 7.31] 8.01] — | 9.01] — |10.01] — [11.001] — [12.001] — [13.01] — [14.01] — [15.01
SZ-Leb., Krankenhaus 6.03) — | 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| — | 9.03| — |10.03] — |11.03] — |12.03] — |13.03] — [14.03] — |15.03
SZ-Leb., Rathaus 6.04] — | 7.04| 7.34] 8.04| — | 9.04| — |10.04| — |11.04] — |12.04| — |13.04] — |14.04| — |15.04
SZ-Leb., Bahnhof Bussteig D 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36] 8.06| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36/10.06|10.36/11.06|11.36/12.06|12.36|13.06|13.36|14.06| 14.36|15.06
SZ-Leb., An der Feuerwache 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.08| 9.38/10.08|10.38|11.08|11.38|12.08|12.38|13.08|13.38|14.08| 14.38|15.08
SZ-Hallend., Am Hillenholz 6.11| 6.41| 7.1 7.41| 8.11| 8.41] 9.11| 9.41/10.11|10.41/11.11(11.41|12.11/12.41/13.11(13.41(14.11|14.41|15.11
SZ-Gebh., Nord-Stid-Str. 6.15 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45/10.15|10.45/11.15|11.45/12.15|12.45/13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15
Sz-Bad, Feuerwache 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50|10.20(10.50|11.20|11.50|12.20(12.50|13.20|13.50|14.20| 14.50|15.20
S7-Bad, Porschestr. 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21| 8.51| 9.21| 9.51/10.21|10.51/11.21(11.51/12.21/12.51/13.21/13.51/14.21|14.51|15.21
SZ-Bad, Rheinstr. 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52/10.22/10.52[11.22|11.52|12.22|12.52|13.22|13.52|14.22|14.52[15.22
SZ-Bad, M.-Luther-Platz 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53|10.23|10.53|11.23|11.53|12.23|12.53|13.23|13.53|14.23| 14.53| 15.23
SZ-Bad, Burgundenstr. 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55/10.25|10.55/11.25(11.55|12.25|12.55|13.25|13.55|14.25|14.55|15.25
SZ-Bad, Bahnhof Bussteig D [ | 6558 | \ [ | 858 | | 958 1058 | [11.58] | [12.58] | [13.58 14.58

SZ-Bad, Bahnhof Bussteig A ___an | 628 — | 7.28 7.58| 828/ — | 9.28| — |10.28| — 11128 — 11228/ — 113.28( — |14.28| — |15.28

@ 610

KVG Mobilitatszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad—Adenauer—Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41/ 84 84 28

EXPRESS-LINIE : SZ-Lebenstedt - SZ-Bad

Giiltig ab 27.04.2020

Sonderfahrplan Mo-Fr

Fahrt

67

21

69

23

71

25

73

27

75

29

31

SZ-Leb., Stadtbad ab | — |16.01) — |17.01) — |18.01f — |19.01] — |20.01|21.06
SZ-Leb., Krankenhaus — |16.03] — |17.03] — |18.03] — |19.03] — |20.03/21.08
SZ-Leb., Rathaus — 116.04] — 117.04] — 118.04] — ]19.04] — ]20.04/21.09
SZ-Leb., Bahnhof Bussteig D 15.36/16.06|16.36| 17.06/17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06|19.36/ 20.06|21.11
SZ-Leb., An der Feuerwache 15.38|16.08/16.38(17.08/17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08|19.38(20.08(21.13
SZ-Hallend., Am Hillenholz 15.41/16.11/16.41/17.11|17.41/18.11/18.41/19.11|19.41/20.11|21.16
SZ-Gebh., Nord-Sud-Str. 15.45/16.15|16.45|17.15{17.45|18.15|18.45| 19.15/19.45| 20.15|21.19
SZ-Bad, Feuerwache 15.50/16.20/16.50| 17.20{17.50/ 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20|21.23
SZ-Bad, Porschestr. 15.51/16.21/16.51/17.21{17.51/18.21/18.51/19.21|19.51/20.21|21.24
SZ-Bad, Rheinstr. 15.52|16.22|16.52|17.22|17.52| 18.22|18.52| 19.22|19.52| 20.22|21.25
SZ-Bad, M.-Luther-Platz 15.53/16.23|16.53|17.23|17.53| 18.23|18.53| 19.23|19.53| 20.23| 21.26
SZ-Bad, Burgundenstr. 15.55/16.25|16.55|17.25/17.55| 18.25/ 18.55| 19.25|19.55| 20.25|21.27
SZ-Bad, Bahnhof Bussteig D 15.58| [ |16.58)| [ [17.58] | [18.58|19.28|19.58|20.28|21.30
SZ-Bad, Bahnhof Bussteig A an | — 116.28] — [17.28] — 118.28| — — — — —




@ 610

EXPRESS-LINIE : SZ-Lebenstedt — SZ-Bad

KVG Mobilitatszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad—Adenauer-Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41/ 84 84 28

Giiltig ab 27.04.2020

Sonderfahrplan Samstag

Fahrt 215 | 201 | 203 | 205 | 207 | 209 | 211 | 213

SZ-Leb., Stadtbad ab — 8.01] 9.01/10.01/11.01/12.01/13.01|14.01
SZ-Leb., Krankenhaus — 8.03] 9.03/10.03/11.03|12.03]13.03| 14.03
SZ-Leb., Rathaus — 8.04] 9.04/10.04/11.04/12.04/13.04|14.04
SZ-Leb., Bahnhof Bussteig D 7.06) 8.06| 9.06|10.06/11.06|12.06|13.06| 14.06
SZ-Leb., An der Feuerwache 7.08| 8.08| 9.08/10.08/11.08/12.08|13.08|14.08
SZ-Hallend., Am Hillenholz 7411 8.11| 9.11/10.11/11.11/12.11/13.1114.11
SZ-Gebh., Nord-Sud-Str. 7.15 8.15| 9.15/10.15/11.15|12.15/13.15| 14.15
SZ-Bad, Feuerwache 7.20) 8.20| 9.20/10.20/11.20|12.20|13.20| 14.20
SZ-Bad, Porschestr. 7.21| 8.21] 9.21/10.21/11.21/12.21|13.21/14.21
SZ-Bad, Rheinstr. 7.22| 8.22| 9.22/10.22|11.22|12.22|13.22|14.22
SZ-Bad, M.-Luther-Platz 7.23| 8.23| 9.23/10.23|11.23|12.23|13.23|14.23
SZ-Bad, Burgundenstr. 7.25| 8.25| 9.25/10.25/11.25/12.25|13.25|14.25
SZ-Bad, Bahnhof Bussteig D 7.28/ 8.28| 9.28/10.28/11.28|12.28/13.28| 14.28

SZ-Bad, Bahnhof Bussteig A an

@ 610

EXPRESS-LINIE : SZ-Bad — SZ-Lebenstedt

KVG Mobilitatszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad—Adenauer—Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41/ 84 84 28

Giiltig ab 27.04.2020

Sonderfahrplan Mo-Fr

Fahrt

108

10

12

14

16

18

20

VERKEHRSHINWEIS S

SZ-Bad, Bahnhof BussteigD ~ ab | 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 7.35| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00| 9.30|10.00|10.30|11.00|11.30|12.00|12.30|13.00| 13.30|14.00
SZ-Bad, Burgundenstr. 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 7.38| 8.03| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33|10.03|10.33|11.03|11.33|12.03|12.33|13.03|13.33|14.03
SZ-Bad, M.-Luther-Platz 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 7.39) 8.04| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34/10.04]/10.34/11.04/11.34/12.04|12.34|13.04|13.34|14.04
SZ-Bad, Rheinstr. 5.35 6.05) 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 7.40| 8.05| 8.35| 9.05| 9.35/10.05|10.35/11.05|11.35/12.05|12.35|13.05|13.35|14.05
SZ-Bad, Porschestr. 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 7.41| 8.06| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36/10.06|10.36/11.06|11.36/12.06|12.36|13.06|13.36|14.06
SZ-Bad, Feuerwache 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 7.42| 8.07| 8.37| 9.07| 9.37/10.07/10.37/11.07|11.37|12.07|12.37/13.07| 13.37|14.07
SZ-Gebh., Nord-Sud-Str. 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 7.47| 8.12| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42[10.12|10.42|11.12(11.42|12.12|12.42|13.12|13.42|14.12
SZ-Hallend., Am Hillenholz 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 7.51| 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46/10.16|10.46/11.16|11.46|12.16|12.46/13.16|13.46|14.16
SZ-Leb., An der Feuerwache 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 7.55| 8.20| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50|10.20|10.50|11.20|11.50|12.20|12.50|13.20| 13.50| 14.20
SZ-Leb., Bahnhof Bussteig B 5.52| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52] | | 822 852 9.22| 9.52/10.22|10.52|11.22|11.52|12.22|12.52(13.22| 13.52|14.22
SZ-Leb., City-Kino F ‘ — ‘ ‘ ‘ 757 — ‘ = ‘ = = = ‘ = ‘ =
SZ-Leb., Lutherkirche — 8.01 — — — — — — —
SZ-Leb., Rathaus 554/ — | 6.54| 7.24| 754/ — | — | 854/ — | 954 — [10.54| — |11.54| — |12.54 — |13.54] —
SZ-Leb., Krankenhaus 555 — | 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| — | — | 855 — | 955 — [10.55| — |11.55| — [12.55 — |13.55| —
SZ-Leb., Stadtbad an | 557| — | 657 7.27) 7.57| — | — | 857 — | 957 — |10.57) — |11.57) — (1257 — |13.57] —

S = verkehrt nur an Schultagen




@ 610

EXPRESS-LINIE : SZ-Bad — SZ-Lebenstedt

KVG Mobilitatszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad—Adenauer-Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41/ 84 84 28

Giiltig ab 27.04.2020

Sonderfahrplan Mo—Fr

Fahrt 22 68 24 70 26 72 28 74 30 76 32 34 36
SZ-Bad, Bahnhof Bussteig D ab [14.30/15.00(15.30| 16.00|16.30|17.00|17.30| 18.00( 18.30| 19.00|19.30| 20.30| 21.30
SZ-Bad, Burgundenstr. 14.33|15.03|15.33|16.03|16.33|17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03|19.33| 20.33| 21.33
SZ-Bad, M.-Luther—Platz 14.34/15.04]15.34/16.04]16.34|17.04/17.34|18.04/18.34|19.04|19.34| 20.34|21.34
SZ-Bad, Rheinstr. 14.35|15.05|15.35| 16.05|16.35| 17.05/17.35| 18.05/18.35| 19.05|19.35| 20.35|21.35
SZ-Bad, Porschestr. 14.36|15.06|15.36| 16.06/16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.36| 21.36
SZ-Bad, Feuerwache 14.37/15.07|15.37/16.07/16.37/17.07/17.37 18.07/18.37/19.07|19.37| 20.37| 21.37
SZ-Gebh., Nord-Sud-Str. 14.42/15.12|15.42/16.12|16.42| 17.12|17.42| 18.12|18.42|19.12| 19.42| 20.42| 21.42
SZ-Hallend., Am Hillenholz 14.46|15.16|15.46|16.16/16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16|18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.46| 21.46
SZ-Leb., An der Feuerwache 14.50/15.20/15.50/16.20{16.50/17.20/17.50/ 18.20| 18.50| 19.20|19.50| 20.50| 21.50
SZ-Leb., Bahnhof Bussteig B 14.52|15.22|15.52|16.22|16.52|17.22| 17.52| 18.22|18.52| 19.22|19.52| 20.52| 21.52
SZ-Leb., City-Kino F ‘ — ‘ — ‘ — ‘ — ‘ — ‘ ‘ ‘
SZ-Leb., Lutherkirche — — — — —

SZ-Leb., Rathaus 1454 — |15.54| — |16.54] — |17.54] — |18.54] — |19.54/20.54|21.54
SZ-Leb., Krankenhaus 1455 — |15.55| — |16.55| — |17.55| — |18.55| — |19.55/20.55|21.55
SZ-Leb., Stadtbad an 1457 — 1557 — 116.57] — 11757 — 11857 — ]19.57/20.57/21.57

@ 610

EXPRESS-LINIE : SZ-Bad — SZ-Lebenstedt

KVG Mobilitatszentrale Salzgitter * Konrad—Adenauer—Str. 8 * 38226 Salzgitter * Tel. 0 53 41/ 84 84 28

Giiltig ab 27.04.2020

Sonderfahrplan Samstag

Fahrt

216

202

204

206

208

210

212

214

SZ-Bad, Bahnhof Bussteig D ab | 6.30| 7.30| 8.30| 9.30|10.30|11.30/12.30|13.30
SZ-Bad, Burgundenstr. 6.33| 7.33| 8.33] 9.33/10.33|11.33/12.33|13.33
SZ-Bad, M.-Luther—Platz 6.34| 7.34| 8.34| 9.34/10.34/11.34|12.34|13.34
SZ-Bad, Rheinstr. 6.35| 7.35| 8.35| 9.35/10.35/11.35|12.35|13.35
SZ-Bad, Porschestr. 6.36| 7.36| 8.36| 9.36/10.36/11.36|12.36| 13.36
SZ-Bad, Feuerwache 6.37| 7.37| 8.37| 9.37/10.37/11.37|12.37|13.37
SZ-Gebh., Nord-Sud-Str. 6.42| 7.42| 8.42| 9.42/10.42|11.42|12.42|13.42
SZ-Hallend., Am Hillenholz 6.46| 7.46| 8.46| 9.46|10.46|11.46|12.46|13.46
SZ-Leb., An der Feuerwache 6.50| 7.50| 8.50| 9.50/10.50{11.50|12.50|13.50
SZ-Leb., Bahnhof Bussteig B 6.52) 7.52| 8.52| 9.52/10.52|11.52/12.52| 13.52
SZ-Leb., City-Kino F — ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
SZ-Leb., Lutherkirche —

SZ-Leb., Rathaus — | 7.54| 8.54| 9.54/10.54|11.54|12.54/13.54
SZ-Leb., Krankenhaus — | 7.55| 8.55| 9.55|10.55|11.55|12.55|13.55
SZ-Leb., Stadtbad an — 7.57] 857 9.57/110.57/11.57/12.57/13.57




